26018

USB PELLE ROSSA 22x105 mm

Collezione: PRESTJGE - Tipologia: USB 16Gb - Materiale: SIMIL PELLE

16 Gb

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,040 Kg

CONFEZIONE ELEGANTE
x1pz

105 mm

22 mm

15 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

10 Kg
100 pz
300 mm
320 mm
250 mm



